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Competitor(s)

Megan Holman
Paula Aguirre
Katiana Reaney
Julia Bargery
Brookelyn Koersen
Kirsty Newbury
Kora Davis

Megan Cottingham
Meagan Pankratz
Morgyn Foster
Jacqueline Cottingham

Club

Armstrong / Enderby
Kelowna

Kamloops
Armstrong / Enderby
Armstrong / Enderby
Valleyview

Lumby & District
Revelstoke

South Okanagan
Armstrong / Enderby
Revelstoke

Nancy Dennis

Date:

27-Nov-2012

November 24, 2012 to November 25, 2012

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

4:43:19AM

Snowball Competition

Oliver, BC

STAR4 Girls (13 & O)

Category Result Summary
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15.90
14.73
14.64
14.43
14.05
13.93
13.71
13.68
10.02
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Susan Morriss




